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Women / 2 / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Mackey233
FGTC

9.550 9.650 9.6259.600 38.425
3 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Amelie Cannon235
Tumblebees J

9.475 9.650 9.7009.550 38.375
5 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Vazquez234
FGTC

9.700 9.775 9.2009.650 38.325
1 2 1 8 3 

3 

Nicole Edwards241
FGTC

9.650 9.800 9.3509.450 38.250
2 1 5 6 4 

4 

Payton Ty239
Tumblebees J

9.350 9.675 9.7259.375 38.125
7 4 6 1 5 

5 

Rotcelyn Caceres237
Tumblebees J

9.325 9.700 9.5509.475 38.050
8 3 4 5 6 

6 

Carolina Ibanez238
FGTC

9.500 9.525 9.6509.275 37.950
4 7 7 3 7 

7 

Karelix de Armas243
FGTC

9.450 9.325 8.8508.925 36.550
6 8 9 11 8 

8 

Makayla Mullins240
Tumblebees J

9.225 9.100 9.2508.950 36.525
9 10 8 7 9 

9 

Rachel Fader242
Genie's

8.950 9.000 9.0008.875 35.825
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Danielle Gems236
FGTC

8.900 9.275 8.9508.550 35.675
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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